REPACKING

STORAGE-INV-9011419087/0.030CBM/26DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011428646/3.071CBM/10DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011428283/0.176CBM/10DAYS

LOADING/OFFLOADING 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

270.00 0.00 992.25

Total Amount in USD: 270.00

Total Amount in AED: 992.25

USD Two Hundred And Seventy Only

AED Nine Hundred Ninety Two And Twenty Five Fils Only